EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Anneli Tuominen
Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

August - September 2022

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 2 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference

Wednesday, 17 August Pre-recorded video interview for the ECB’s Supervision Newsletter
Wednesday, 31 August Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference

Thursday, 8 September Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues — teleconference

Monday, 12 September Meeting with Board Member of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), ECB

Mr Jesus Saurina, on ECB/SRB cooperation

Working lunch with Chair of the IFRS Foundation Trustees, Frankfurt
Mr Erkki Liikanen, on climate initiatives

Tuesday, 13 September Working lunch with Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process ECB
(SREP) expert advisory group members, on SREP

Wednesday, 14 September SRB Executive Session Remote
participation

Thursday, 15 September Supervisory Board ECB

Friday, 16 September Supervisory Board ECB

Monday, 19 September Attendance at annual SRB Conference, on “European banks: Brussels

resolvable and ready for crisis?”, organised by the Single
Resolution Board (SRB)

Tuesday, 20 September SRB Extended Executive Session Brussels

Meeting with SRB, Ms Elke Kénig, Chair, and Mr Jan Reinder De Brussels
Carpentier, Vice-Chair, on ECB/SRB cooperation

Meeting with Board Member of the SRB, Mr Sebastiano Laviola, on Brussels
ECB/SRB cooperation
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Thursday, 22 September Conference on the Banking Union, jointly organised by Freshfields  Frankfurt
Bruckhaus Deringer, the Institute for Law and Finance (ILF) and
Center for Financial Studies (CFS) of Goethe University Frankfurt,
and the European Banking Institute — keynote speech on “The way
towards banks’ good climate change risk management” and
participation in panel discussion

Wednesday, 28 September Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee Remote
participation
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